EPC-TWL Intel® Twin Lake Fanless Compact System
▬	 Intel® Processor Twin Lake Series Processor
▬	 Intel® UHD Graphics
▬	 1 x Memory Socket (Capacity Max. Up to 16GB DDR5 4800 MT/s)
▬	 1 x COM1 (RS-232/422/485), 1-COM2 (RS-232)
▬	 2 x Intel® Ethernet Controller
▬	 2 x Display (HDMI 2.0b, DP1.4a)

Power Reset
Antenna
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
AC/DC adapter 12V/10A ACC-ADP-120N-07R
Power Cord 3P (F) - 3P (M) 183cm, USA Type E1702031833R
Power Cord SL-6+SL-3 183cm  ,EU Type E1702031000R
Power Cord 3P (F) - 3P (M) 183cm, Japan w/PSE Type E1702031834R
Power Cord QP-026+SL-3 183cm,  UK Type E170P060380R
Power Cord 3P (F) - 3P (M) 183cm, Australia Type E1702031831R
Item Quantity
EPC-TWL System 1
AC/DC Adapter 12V/5A 1
Wall Mount Kit 1